52 Digital I/O Slave Units with e-CON Connector (Vertical type) CRT1-VID08S(-1)/VOD08S(-1)
Digital I/O Slave Units with e-CON Connector (Vertical type)
CRT1-VID08S(-1)/VOD08S(-1)
A vertical slave unit of little wiring and size
Industrial standard e-CON connectors allow direct connection of the unit
to sensing devices without use of terminal blocks. This minimizes
requirement in installation space and wiring work.
• Industrial standard e-CON connectors require less wiring work.
• Connector interface of input and output sections can downsize the unit.
• Various data such as network status at start-up, equipment operation and
deterioration can be provided.
• DIN tracks and metal fixtures allow flexible installation.
Ordering Information
* These Units are also available with a DCN-TB4 Terminal Conversion Adapter included in the package. Add "(-B)" to the end of the model number to receive the
Adapter as well.
Performance Specifications
For Basic Performance Specifications of Slave Units, refer to page 32.
Name Specifications Model
e-CON Connectors *
Inputs 8 inputs
NPN
Without Short-circuit and Disconnected Line
Detection
CRT1-VID08S
PNP CRT1-VID08S-1
Outputs 8 outputs
NPN CRT1-VOD08S
PNP CRT1-VOD08S-1
Mounting Bracket
Unit with e-CON Connectors
CRT1-V@D08S(-1)
CRT1-ATT02
Slave External I/O Connections in the appendix for applicable connectors.
Digital I/O Slave Units with e-CON Connector (Vertical type) CRT1-VID08S(-1)/VOD08S(-1) 53
Input Section Specifications Output Section Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Item Specification
Model CRT1-VID08S CRT1-VID08S-1